LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

ISIN: ES0105015012 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:07

Price
8.23 EUR

Difference © 1774% (1.24)

General attributes

ISIN ES0105015012
Symbol LRE
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 689 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.02 EUR
High 8.26 EUR
Low 7.97 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.99 EUR
VWAP 8.163579 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,572,068
Trading volume 20,997,280.17
Number of trades 2,501
Last size -

Futures and Options

Related Futures -
Related Options =
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105015012&ID_NOTATION=99205781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105015012&ID_NOTATION=99205781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b8886888741f8672e7d4b9dcc5d78fee5fbc46386af6bca001c9ceabb9d5eb1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=383785d9505d9656b&time=1720891702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0599bb73c001b39299c5a73f4d27c116b3e0b6a33a4a389d10a71e4ef1f82b27&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7bbaa22acb55adbb7&time=1720891702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41f310537ffa13e688d359eec1da55a3aafd67e91fc4d4a43f6c6310122a29af&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a09bc38ea87ddb2b5&time=1720891702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a0b90b265e84d8f24750dd1e5af1bea2a18895095e73be3c5729167217af066&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=969db984acd905b78&time=1720891702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cefe5a1985c343aa5e2512f145aa61a06dba6030e29e5e5c3b496694dbfae4a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54eb96c9f475d613c&time=1720891702&tool=RSC

LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:07

Price

8.23 EUR

Difference & 17.74% (1.24)
General attributes
ISIN ES0105015012
Symbol LRE
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 689 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.02 EUR
High 8.26 EUR
Low 7.97 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.99 EUR
VWAP 8.163579 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,572,068
Trading volume 20,997,280.17
Number of trades 2,501
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +27.60% +33.82% +52.41%
Perf (abs.) +1.78 +2.08 +2.83
Beta 0.43 0.48 0.56
Volatility  35.11 29.03 28.72

ERSTE

Group

a.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/

Time

15:23

08:14

13:06

17:30

15:29

Price

8.17 EUR

7.62 EUR

8.11 EUR

8.13 EUR

8.07 EUR

Sy

7.20 EUR (539,345
6.97 EUR (135,032
7.00 EUR (111,827

8.26 EUR (2024/07/12
6.10 EUR (2024/02/02

8.26 EUR

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.06

0.00

0.03

0.55

0.00

(
(
(

2024/07/12
5.15 EUR (2023/10/04

)
)
)
6.34 EUR (87,802)
)
)
)
)
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7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99205781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269854555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400948377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399743957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99532440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99532440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261324362

LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

BME Continuous Market

07/12

2024/
06/06

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

17:55 7.45USD 0.03

16:31 8.15 EUR 0.00

17:35 8.23 EUR 21.00

2,501
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102806994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279059

LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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